Because every life has a purpose...
Solutions for Safety at Heights
WORKMAN® Fall Protection Series
2
Customer Service:    Australia - 1300 728 672        New Zealand - 0800 441 335
Table of Contents
WORKMAN® Fall Protection Series
Body Weight (kg)

767300-15.0 WORKMAN® Roof Worker’s Kit
Note: Other Kernmantle Rope lengths are available.
Rope length indicated in part number configuration
eg. 767300-15.0 ~ 15m length rope.
PART NO: Description
767808-20.0 WORKMAN® Deluxe Roof Worker’s
Kit
Note: Rope length indicated in part number
configuration eg. 767808-20.0 ~ 20m length rope.
WORKMAN® Roof Worker’s Kit
WORKMAN® Deluxe Roof Worker’s Kit
WORKMAN® Fall Protection Kits
• WORKMAN® International Premier Harness
(Medium).
• Kernmantle Rope c/w rope adjuster.
• Anchor Sling (1.5 m).
• Screw Gate Karabiner (x2).
• Backpack Carry Bag.
• All contents supplied with the WORKMAN®
Roof Worker’s Kit PLUS:
• WORKMAN® Short Shock Absorber with
Steel Snaphook’s.
• Suspension Trauma Safety Step.
16
Customer Service:    Australia - 1300 728 672        New Zealand - 0800 441 335
WORKMAN® Fall Protection Series
PART NO: Description
229001KIT1 WORKMAN® Construction Worker’s
Kit
PART NO: Description
229842-1.0 WORKMAN® Basic Fall Protection Kit
• WORKMAN® International Premier Harness
(Medium).
• WORKMAN® PFL with Alloy Double Action
Hook (3.7 m).
• Shock Absorbing Lanyard with Forged Steel
Double Action Snap Hooks (2 m).
• Anchor Sling (1.5 m).
• Screw Gate Karabiner (x2).
• Backpack Carry Bag.
• WORKMAN® International Premier Harness
(Medium).
• Shock Absorbing Lanyard with Adjustable
Webbing and with Forged Steel Double
Action Snap Hooks (2 m).
• Anchor Sling (1.5 m).
• Backpack Carry Bag.
WORKMAN® Construction Worker’s Kit
WORKMAN® Basic Fall Protection Kit
17
WORKMAN® Personal Fall Limiters
PART NO: Description
10126099 Twin Leg PFL, 21mm Snaphooks - 2.0m
WORKMAN® Twin Leg PFL
PART NO: Description
10126098 Twin Leg PFL, 65mm Scaffold Hooks - 2.0m
WORKMAN® Twin Leg PFL
• Twin Leg connection provides greater mobility and increased safety with continuous connection.
• Allows for the PFL to be fully integrated with the WORKMAN Harness range with fast and easy connection to harness rear D-Ring.
• Patent pending ARCA harness connection.
• 2.0 m lifeline length.
• Maximum arrest distance of 1.1 m – ideal for use in low clearance applications.
• Robust thermoplastic housing – tough and lightweight.
• Available with 2 x 21mm steel snaphooks or 2 x 65mm scaffold hooks.
• Certified to EN360 and complies with AS/NZS 1891.3:1997.
18
Customer Service:    Australia - 1300 728 672        New Zealand - 0800 441 335
WORKMAN® Fall Protection Series
WORKMAN® Self Retracting Lanyards
PART NO: Description
10093348 PFL, Alloy Double
Action Hook, 3.7m